Clerk's Salary
16th May 2022
25th July 2022
3rd October 2022
21st November 2022

16th January 2023

Additional
Expenditure

7th April 2022
16th May 2022

16th May 2022

25th July 2022
3rd October 2022
3rd October 2022
3rd October 2022
3rd October 2022
3rd October 2022

21st November 2022

SWETTENHAM PARISH COUNCIL
ITEMS OF EXPENDITURE OVER £100

including website staffing costs

incl website staffing costs and backpay

including back pay

Donation to DEC Ukraine
BHIB Ltd Insurance Premium

Cabsys Ltd Payroll

Joseph Gleave & Sons Ltd purchase of
laptop

Clerk's expenses (incl water charges)
St Peter's Churchyard grant
Swettenham Club room hire

Royal British Legion

Vision ICT web hosting costs incl VAT

S Goostrey cemetery maintenance

£458.72

£781.01

£710.20

£859.60

£734.80

£250.00

£324.17

£144.00

£499.99

£121.98

£260.00

£105.00

£100.00

£182.86

£850.00



